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Ehdokas

nro
RKP

2002

KOK

2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042
2043
2044
2045
2046

Adnista laskettu: 100,0%

nimi

Suomen ruotsalainen kansanpuolue

von Nandelstadh, Wilhelm

Kansallinen Kokoomus

Aaltonen, Teemu
Abdali, Reza
Ahonen, Reeta
Aheonen, Rimma
Ahvenvaara, Johanna
Akbulut, Riitta
Andersson, Jari
Antikainen, Timo
Danska, Anna
Diindar-Jarvinen, Aila
Ehder-Gahm, Veli-Matti
Eskelinen, Riina-Eveliina
Eskola, Vesa
Franssila, Mikko
Haapalainen, Niko
Haapalehto, Eero
Helava, Elisa
Hellsten, Sari
Hepokorpi, Aki
Hietaranta, Sonja
Huhtala, Pasi
Hukkanen, Eetu
Hanninen, Timo
Hoyssa, Matti
Ivanoff, Antti
Jaakkola, Annu
Jaakola, Eemi
Jokilampi, Jari
Jussila, Anne-Mari
Jussila, Mauri
Jyrkka, Kimmo
Jantti, likka
Jéppinen, Karita
Kaaja, Taru
Kaivanto, Tuija
Kallioméki, Johanna
Kiili, Kalle
Kinnunen, Jari

Kivi, Marko
Koivunen, Kristiina
Kontiainen, Joel
Kostiainen, Leena
Kukkonen, Roosa
Laihonen, Mauno
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SKP

2047 Lammi, Suvi

2048 Lappalainen, Pirkka
2049 Leino, Ida

2050 Liukku, Pinja

2051 Malmberg, Juho
2052 Markkula, Maria
2053 Marttila, Mika
2054 Miettinen, Ari
2055 Makela, Timo
2056 Méakinen, Leila
2057 Ngo, Tiny

2058 Ojares, Juho

2059 Okuogume, Anthony
2060 Otonkorpi, Pauliina
2061 Paavola, Pekka
2062 Paija, Joona

2063 Pehkonen, Pasi
2064 Peltonen, Johanna
2065 Puomila, Janita
2066 Rajala, Petri

2067 Rantovaara, Laura
2068 Rautionmaa, Niilo
2069 Rinnetmaki, Mikael
2070 Rintanen, Arttu
2071 Saarinen, Carita
2072 Saarinen, Rakel
2073 Sajakorpi, Aku-Paulus
2074 Salakari, Riikka
2075 Salmi, Olli

2076 Seppala, Jani
2077 Shaker, Zahra
2078 Sikala, Touko
2079 Silen, Meeri

2080 Siltala, Sanna
2081 Sirén, Elina

2082 Suhonen, Emilia
2083 Syrjalainen, Harri
2084 Taina, Anneli

2085 Tamminen, Tiina
2086 Tienari, Tapani
2087 Traskbéack, Jocka
2088 Tuominen, Eemeli
2089 Tuominen, Jari
2090 Uotila, Mats

2091 Uctila-Vlimaki, Soili
2092 Uusikartano, Ari
2003 Vahvelainen, Saana
2094 Vatunen, Anu
2095 Viitala, Anu

2096 Vikman, Sofia
2097 Virkkunen, Katri
2098 Vuori, Arttu

2099 Zeitlin, Rainer

2100 Gronfors, Mervi
2101 Packalén, Petra
2102 Selin, Olavi

Suomen Kommunistinen Puolue
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2103 Sulander, Lauri
2104 Tapanainen, Bex

KD Suomen Kristillisdemokraatit (KD)

2105 Afatchao, Eveliina
2106 Ahola, Mari

2107 Ahola, Sari

2108 Ahonen, Mikko
2109 Ahtola, Kirsi

2110 Alajoki, Asko
2111 Alanen, Nina
2112 Auerma, Riku
2113 Elliott, Aura

2114 Evikoski, Tuomas
2115 Fredland, Eeva
2116 Haapala, Riitta
2117 Hagert, Marjaana
2118 Hagqvist, Jari
2119 Hakanpéé, Mika
2120 Halkosaari, Satu-Tuulia
2121 Hautamaki, Antto
2122 Heikkila, Heidi-Maria
2123 Heino, Sakari
2124 Hiltunen, Esa
2125 Hovi, Marjut

2126 Huhtala, Anne
2127 Huttunen, Lydia
2128 Hallbacka, Ella
2129 Haméldinen, Saila
2130 lkonen, Jaakko
2131 llkka-Ahola, Sirpa
2132 Jokela, Tuija
2133 Joki, Mia

2134 Juntunen, Mikael
2135 Jussila, Jorma
2136 Juutilainen, Marja
2137 Jarvenpaa, Marja
2138 Kallio, Leena
2139 Katajisto, Markus
2140 Katto, Timo

2141 Kiukainen, Pertti
2142 Kivimaki, Elina
2143 Klinga, Katja-Leena
2144 Korelov, Sergei
2145 Korpela, Liisa
2146 Koskela, Timo
2147 Koskenvesa, Hannu
2148 Kuismanen, Riitta
2149 Kuoppala, Erkki
2150 K&hari, Elina
2151 Laitinen, Isto
2152 Laitinen, Sirpa
2153 Lehti, Riikka
2154 Lindroos, Harri
2155 Lindroos, Jani
2156 Lipsanen, Tuomo
2157 Maijala, Milla
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2158
2159
2160
2161
2162
2163
2164
2165
2166
2167
2168
2169
2170
217
2172
2173
2174
2175
2176
2177
2178
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2180
2181
2182
2183
2184
2185
2186
2187
2188
2189
2190
2191
2192
2193
2194
2195
2196
2197
2198
2199
2200
2201
2202

SDP

2203
2204
2205
2206

Majanmaa, Harri
Miilunpalo, Seppo
Makinen, Antti
Makinen, Karoliina
Makinen, Kirsi
Makipelkola, Jutta
Niemel&, Aaron
Niemeld, Kylli
Niemimaa, Nalle
Niskanen, Anu
Nousiainen, Pekka
Nurmela, Piia
Ojanen, Timo
Osinnaike, Olanrewaju Samuel
Paloheimo, Kaisu
Paunonen, Pekka
Peltola, Auli
Pitk&niemi, Juhani
Pursiainen-Hautala, Sirpa
Patari, Marika
Paaskynkivi-Kilpelainen, Jane
Rannisto, Ari
Rantasalo, Veijo
Rauhalammi, Timo
Raunio, Pirjo
Rautkivi, Jouko
Rinta-Valkama, Ami
Ristolainen, Paivi
Ryynénen, Tomi
Rasidnen, Jesse
Saari, Paula
Sagulin, Niina
Silmu, Krista
Sipponen, Tino
Syri, Elina

Tanus, Sari
Timonen, Osku
Tunturi, Sami
Tuononen, Jere
Turunen, Kauko
Viertola, Sanna
Viitala, Marianne
Vila-Flor, Daniel
Vilimaa, Marjut
Ylipahkala, Pauliina

Suomen Sosialidemokraattinen Puolue

Ahola, Sami

Ahonen, Jussi-Pekka
Airo, Mikko
Ala-Herttuala, Marika

2207 Aleksovski, Atanas

2208
2209

Asp, Antti
Grann, Hanna-Maria

2210 Haaparanta, Jari

221
2212
2213

Hamari, Lofta
Heikkila-Halkola, Jaana
Hein&nen, Jaana
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2214 Heletoja, Taija
2215 Hellsten, Matti
2216 Hirvonen, Maarit
2217 Hirvonen, Mira
2218 Honkanen, Tero
2219 Hanninen, Sari
2220 llonen, Milla

2221 llovueri, Sari

2222 Jaatinen, Tuila
2223 Jakara, Heidi

2224 Jokinen, Jenni
2225 Jarvenpaa, Esa
2226 Jarvinen, Pekka
2227 Kaihlaméki, Jari
2228 Kairimo, Hanna
2229 Kaivonen, Kirsi
2230 Kaleva, Keijo

2231 Kampman, Ulla
2232 Kantola, Kristiina
2233 Karhu-Jopasin, Georgios
2234 Karisalmi, Leevi
2235 Koskinen, Jyrki
2236 Koskinen, Vesa
2237 Kumlander, Joni
2238 Kuusipalo, Saana
2239 Laine, Hanna
2240 Laine-Aro, Marita
2241 Laitinen, Kimmo
2242 Lanne, Janika
2243 Lappalainen, Sari
2244 Lehto, Roope
2245 Leino, Terhi

2246 Leppa, Tuija

2247 Liimola, Anne
2248 Lindberg, Nina
2249 Litmanen, Merja
2250 Loppi, Inka

2251 Loukaskorpi, Johanna
2252 Lyly, Lauri

2253 Machaal, Mahmoud
2254 Majava, Paula
2255 Mankkinen, Leena
2256 Mellin, Pekka
2257 Moisio, Jani

2258 Mékeld, Kimmo
2259 Makinen, Jama
2260 Mannikkd, Jaana
2261 Mantyla, Kirsi-Maria
2262 Niemenmaa, Marjo
2263 Ojala, Carita

2264 Parjanen, Johanna
2265 Peltovirta, Kari
2266 Petakoski-Hult, Tuula
2267 Pokki, Simo

2268 Porttikivi, likka
2269 Priimagi, Oliver
2270 Ranki, Pirkko
2271 Rantaméki, Aino
2272 Rantasalmi, Ele
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2273
2274
2275
2276
2277
2278
2279
2280
2281
2282
2283
2284
2285
2286
2287
2288
2289
2290
2291
2292
2293
2294
2205
2296
2207
2298
2299
2300

LIK

2301
2302
2303
2304

EOP

2305
2306
2307
2308

VAS

2309
2310
231
2312
2313
2314
2315
2316

Reito, Lotta

Rinki, Paula
Roikola, Ari
Roininen, Saija
Rokosa, Inna
Rosl&f, Miikka
Ruskavuori, Tiia
Ruuska, Tuire
Saari, Jari
Sadelin, Ria
Sarvala, Silmu
Saukkoriipi, Aleksi
Simid, lipo
Tainio, Hanna
Talikka, Ville
Tienari, Tapio
Tolvanen, Taru
Tuominen, Mauri
Turkia, Pasi
Vallius, Tuula
Viljanen, Eeva
Virkamaki, Markku
Virolainen, Atte
Vuorinen, Tommi
Vaisénen, Eevastiina
Wigelius, Ari
Ylimartimo, Ville
Zuev, Milla

Liike Nyt

Ala-Salomaki, Alisa
Kurkela, Aimo
Taipale, Tommi
Tuominen, Jari

Eldinoikeuspuolue

Léhde, Lila
Monola-Lemiére, Kapa
Perttunen, Jaakko
Kallioniemi, Kati-Maija

Vasemmistoliitto

Aakus, Katariina
Aalto, Juuso
Aaltonen, Mikko
Ahola, Laura
Almusa, Saara
Blom, Petteri
Campos, Nadja
Dahlberg, Kaj-Erik

2317 Eskolin, Akseli
2318 Haapanen, Timo
2319 Hakala, Kasperi
2320 Halinen, Aino
2321 Halme, Taimo
2322 Halttunen, Elina
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2323 Hamidi, Nadia
2324 Hanhela, Milka
2325 Hautanen, Teija
2326 Heinonen, Eero
2327 Hollo, Hely

2328 Hupanen, Kai
2329 Hamaldinen, Outi
2330 Holtta, Wilhelmiina
2331 llmaniemi, Toni
2332 Inkinen, Riina
2333 Jormanainen, Vesa
2334 Jousi, Vili Antero
2335 Jukantupa, Anna
2336 Kahelin, Reijo
2337 Kavén, limari
2338 Kemppinen, Petri
2339 Keranen, Jyri
2340 Kiretti, Veera
2341 Kivimaa, Teemu
2342 Kivistd, Johanna
2343 Kontula, Anna
2344 Korhonen, Laura
2345 Korpela, Tanja
2346 Korva, Jenna
2347 Koskinen, Jamo
2348 Kotalampi, Katja
2349 Kunnari, Kukka
2350 Kvick, Teresa
2351 Lakkala, Minttu
2352 Lattu, Jarmo

2353 Laulainen, Samira
2354 Leppénen, Aki
2355 Lind, Mari

2356 Lindén, Lauri
2357 Linnakyld, Noora
2358 L6f, Mirka

2359 Maijanen, Juuso-Matias
2360 Malkaméki, Minna
2361 Mattila, Jukka
2362 Metsavainio, Katja
2363 Moisio, Eija

2364 Moisio, Erkki
2365 Makinen, Eleanora
2366 Niemi, Aapo

2367 Niskanen, Aapeli
2368 Nousiainen, Samuli
2369 Nyman, Anne
2370 Paarjoki, Anni
2371 Pajukangas, Tiitus
2372 Palomaéki, Riitta
2373 Pekkala, Juuso
2374 Peltokoski, Jukka
2375 Pontinen, Riikka
2376 Rask, Virva-Mari
2377 Rautanen, Timo
2378 Riestra Aedo, Simon
2379 Rokkonen, Aki
2380 Ropponen, Anu
2381 Rossa, Ville
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2382 Résanen, Riitta

2383 Saarela, Leena

2384 Salmenkangas, Janne
2385 Sandelin-Vapaavuori, Sara
2386 Sirén, Jouni

2387 Soéderholm, Nina
2388 Taam-Katajisto, Tino
2389 Takala, Matleena
2390 Tanskanen, Jukka-Pekka
2391 Tolonen, Johannes
2392 Torkkola, Sinikka
2393 Tuovinen, Jessica
2394 Vahosalmi, Petri
2395 Vaittinen, Tiina

2396 Valli, Johan

2397 Varis, Niki

2398 Varis, Veera

2399 Viherlehto, Sanna
2400 Villberg, Timo

2401 Vilppula, Eero

2402 Vahatiitto, Alli

2403 Valitalo, Minna

2404 Vanni, Katja

2405 Weckstrom, Anna
2406 Akaslompolo, Sari

Perussuomalaiset

2407 Ahjoharju, Taisto
2408 Ahmavuo, Diana
2409 Aho, Ossi

2410 Ahtiainen, Veli-Matti
2411 Aittolahti, Lea
2412 Ala-Kaarre, Pirjo
2413 Altun, Nita

2414 Antikainen, Antti
2415 Einola-Virtanen, Heli
2416 Gronroos, Arto
2417 Harju-Santti, Jani
2418 Heinamaki, Matti
2419 Hemminki, Lauri
2420 Hemminki, Toni
2421 Hinkka, Petteri
2422 Hirvenoja, Arja
2423 Hissa, Mervi
2424 Honkaniemi, Jari
2425 Hupanen, Pentti
2426 Hupanen, Sari
2427 Hyvarinen, Sami
2428 Isokangas, Tuomo
2429 Kaikkonen, Marja
2430 Kaitaniemi, Katrina
2431 Kaleva, Lassi
2432 Karimies, Veli
2433 Karinkanta, Niko
2434 Kinnari, Miia
2435 Kivistd, Riina
2436 Koivuniemi, Tami
2437 Korhonen, Tapio
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2438 Korolainen, Ulla
2439 Korte, Tiina

2440 Koskinen, Minna
2441 Kosonen, Jamo
2442 Kymalainen, Sami
2443 Laatikainen, Jussi
2444 Lamminméaki, Taina
2445 Lehtola, Tomi
2446 Leppéld, Roy
2447 Leppanen, Toni-Mikko
2448 Lipponen, Jouko
2449 Liuksiala, Sari
2450 Luukkonen, Jani
2451 Miller, Markus
2452 Moisio, Marja
2453 Makinen, Jari
2454 Maatta, Sakari
2455 Neulaniemi, Keijo
2456 Niemi, Veijo

2457 Nikupaavo, Maria
2458 Nurkkala, Risto
2459 Nurmi, Jussi

2460 Qjakoski, Arto
2461 Ojala, Janne
2462 Paajanen, Sasa
2463 Pajulahti, Minna
2464 Pajunocja, Sami
2465 Parkkonen, Mika
2466 Pekkinen, llkka
2467 Pelkonen, Erja
2468 Peramaa, Ari
2469 Puolimatka, Marika
2470 Raevaara, Aarne
2471 Rajaniemi, Marko
2472 Rauma, Janne
2473 Reko, Severi
2474 Riihimaki, Jouni
2475 Rikassaari, Anne
2476 Ristimaki-Anttila, Jaana
2477 Rodman, Kari
2478 Rosengrén, Elias
2479 Rasanen, Timo
2480 Saarinen, Kari
2481 Saarinen, Susanna
2482 Saikkonen, Jani
2483 Salakari, Marika
2484 Salo, Juho

2485 Salokannel, Hannu
2486 Seppanen, Erkki
2487 Siika-aho, Auri
2488 Snellman, Sari
2489 Soininen, Virve
2490 Soramies, Saynur
2491 Tasanen, Markus
2492 Talonen, Elina
2493 Torittu, Kari

2494 Tuominen, Juha
2495 Tuppurainen, Arja
2496 Torhonen, Marko
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2497
2498
2499
2500
2501
2502
2503
2504

VIHR

2505
2506
2507
2508
2509
2510
251
2512
2513
2514
2515
2516
2517
2518
2519
2520
2521
2522
2523
2524
2525
2526
2527
2528
2529
2530
2531
2532
2533
2534
2535
2536
2537
2538
2539
2540
2541
2542
2543
2544
2545
2546

Viitala, Markus
Viitanen, Kai
Viitanen, Mikael
Virta, Jesse
Vuorenpaa, Ava
Vuorenpaa, Harri
Véliméki, Tarmo
Wesin, Lisa

Vihred liitto

Aalto, Petra
Ahtiainen, Pauliina
Alavalkama, Katri
Artkoski, Tytti
Asikainen, Eveliina
Backman, Henri
Cavén, Jenni
Cook, Kea

Delli, Aladdin
Ellila, Tuire
Haapa-aho, Olga
Hakulinen, Noora
Halonen, Elmer
Haukkakallio, Tiina
Heikka, Tanja
Heikkinen, Satu
Heinonen, Marja
Helenius, Ella
Hilliaho, Jan
Hintikka, Satu
Huhtala, Anita
Huimasalo, Anni
Hamaldinen-Myllymaki, Kati
Hanninen, lina
Harkénen, Onni
Holtta, Minna
Joutsio, Saila
Jussila, Perttu
Jarvi, Juha
Jarvisalo, Vilma
Kaario, Taru

Kaila, Kristiina
Kaipainen, Jouni
Kankila, Jyri
Kaperi, Juha
Keisala-Kaseja, Kaisu
Khedri, Hiva
Kiiskinen, Jenni
Kirjavainen, Johanna
Kiuru, Maria
Kujansuu, Sonja
Kyyhkynen, Minna

2547 Lahikainen, Stiina

2548
2549

Lahti-Laurila, Jenni
Lehto, Kati

2550 Lehtonen, Anne

2551

Listenmaa, Sari
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2552 Liuska, Johannes
2553 L&hdeniemi, Maria
2554 Mehtétalo, Oskari
2555 Melkko, Niina
2556 Merimaa, Eerika
2557 Mikkonen, Tiina
2558 Moilanen, Anna
2559 Makeld, Satu

2560 Nevalainen, Anu
2561 Nisukangas, Mikko
2562 Nisula, Elsa

2563 Nurminen, Majka
2564 Pehkonen, Ninni
2565 Pensaari, Pia

2566 Piitulainen, Sanna
2567 Poteri, Aliina

2568 Rastas, Aino

2569 Reijonen, Kalle
2570 Remus, Taija

2571 Riihonen, Joni
2572 Roihuvuo, Johanna
2573 Rouhe, Oke

2574 Rasénen, Kaisa
2575 Saari, Heli

2576 Sangervo, Julia
2577 Santala-Koykka, Riitta
2578 Sareila, Hanna
2579 Scharin, Pia

2580 Seppala, Riku
2581 Siira, Alex

2582 Silvén, Paula

2583 Siuko, Viivi

2584 Siuro, Petri

2585 Suomi, lia-Elisabeth
2586 Suoniemi, Susanna
2587 Toiva, Kirsti

2588 Tuomanen, Anne
2589 Tuoresjarvi, Annika
2590 Térma, Taina

2591 Ukkosvaara, Hanna-Mari
2592 Urhonen, Amu
2583 Uusi-lllikainen, Marika
2594 Varjus, Petra

2595 Vergara Ezcurdia, Gabriel
2596 Viitasaari, Vilma
2597 Villman, Maarit
2598 Virtanen, Hanna
2599 Vuorio, Jaakko
2600 Valimaki, Matias
2601 Vanska, Laura
2602 Wesslin, Tiina

LIBE Liberaalipuolue - Vapaus valita

2603 Leppénen, Marko
2604 Vihervaara, Tommi

VL Vapauden liitto
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2605 Kulmala, Taru

2606 Blommendahl, Janne
2607 Sormunen, Anton
2608 Holma, Kimmo

2609 Ahonen, Jukka

2610 Tenhunen, Pekka
2611 Ulmanen, Maija-Sofia
2612 Kuusela, Harri

2613 Karvonen, Matti

KRIP Kristallipuolue

2614 Seesvalo, Sanna

AP Avoin Puolue

2615 Koivisto, Aleks
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2616 Aho, Janika
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2618 Aitolahti, Annamari
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2620 Ala-Keturi, Terhi
2621 Arra, Simo
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2628 Hamari, Raimo
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2637 Juva, Antti

2638 Jarvinen, Matti
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2640 Karhumaa, Tilda
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2642 Kiiveri, Antti
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2647 Koskinen, Tarja-Riitta
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2651 Kaariginen, Juha
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2655 Lind, Jorma

2656 Liuha, Tuukka
2657 Lahdeniemi, Linda
2658 Majuri, Katriina
2659 Markkanen, Mari

2660 Markkola, Juha-Matti

2661 Mattila, Hanna
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2663 Moilanen, Tenho
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2668 Naumanen, Saku
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2670 Niskanen, Aleksi
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2673 Ojanen, Eero
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2691 Risku, Leena
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2694 Rytkonen, Aapeli
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2701 Seppé, Tarmo
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2714 Vauhkonen, Ville
2715 Tiainen, Hannu
2716 L&hteinen, Paula

E2717 Timo Virtanen
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